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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 28 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
17.11.2024 - 14:23 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 183:45.28 CELIC, Vuk PAR Zrenjanin 30.10.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 173:48.56 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Dubai (UAE) 17.12.2010
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 163:50.25 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Zrenjanin 01.11.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 153:55.25 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Zrenjanin 02.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:10.35 BANJAC, Danilo NS Zrenjanin 14.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:14.86 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Kikinda 13.12.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:25.34 SAVIC, Novak SSU Becej 14.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:38.34 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 27.10.2012
Serbian National Records 3:38.17 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Doha (QAT) 05.12.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 183:45.28 CELIC, Vuk PAR Zrenjanin 30.10.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 173:48.56 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Dubai (UAE) 17.12.2010
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 163:50.25 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Zrenjanin 01.11.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 153:55.25 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Zrenjanin 02.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:10.35 BANJAC, Danilo NS Zrenjanin 14.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:14.86 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Kikinda 13.12.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:25.34 SAVIC, Novak SSU Becej 14.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:38.34 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 27.10.2012

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 6:02.94  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 5:36.92  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 5:17.05  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 5:01.17
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:22.14 286
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:58.32 41.02 250m: 3:22.01 42.19 350m: 4:43.73 40.81

100m: 1:17.30 41.09 200m: 2:39.82 41.50 300m: 4:02.92 40.91 400m: 5:22.14 38.41

2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 5:46.01 230
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:05.87 43.78 250m: 3:35.84 45.27 350m: 5:05.29 44.47

100m: 1:22.09 43.21 200m: 2:50.57 44.70 300m: 4:20.82 44.98 400m: 5:46.01 40.72

3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:47.23 228
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.07 45.41 250m: 3:36.03 44.14 350m: 5:04.76 44.45

100m: 1:22.66 43.56 200m: 2:51.89 43.82 300m: 4:20.31 44.28 400m: 5:47.23 42.47

4. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:02.87 200
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:09.06 46.21 250m: 3:42.92 46.85 350m: 5:17.08 47.50

100m: 1:22.85 44.28 200m: 2:56.07 47.01 300m: 4:29.58 46.66 400m: 6:02.87 45.79

5. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 6:09.40 189
50m: 40.97 40.97 150m: 2:12.97 46.00 250m: 3:48.29 47.44 350m: 5:25.79 48.01

100m: 1:26.97 46.00 200m: 3:00.85 47.88 300m: 4:37.78 49.49 400m: 6:09.40 43.61

6. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:15.84 180
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:16.66 48.33 250m: 3:54.32 48.77 350m: 5:29.97 46.68

100m: 1:28.33 48.05 200m: 3:05.55 48.89 300m: 4:43.29 48.97 400m: 6:15.84 45.87

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 4:56.51 366
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:47.39 37.80 250m: 3:02.98 37.56 350m: 4:19.41 38.39

100m: 1:09.59 36.44 200m: 2:25.42 38.03 300m: 3:41.02 38.04 400m: 4:56.51 37.10

2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 5:00.77 351
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:48.07 38.07 250m: 3:04.38 37.72 350m: 4:21.63 38.44

100m: 1:10.00 36.91 200m: 2:26.66 38.59 300m: 3:43.19 38.81 400m: 5:00.77 39.14

3. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:06.18 333
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:54.32 39.92 250m: 3:13.61 38.96 350m: 4:32.28 39.37

100m: 1:14.40 40.01 200m: 2:34.65 40.33 300m: 3:52.91 39.30 400m: 5:06.18 33.90

4. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 5:06.51 332
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:51.72 39.34 250m: 3:10.71 39.18 350m: 4:29.63 39.70

100m: 1:12.38 38.19 200m: 2:31.53 39.81 300m: 3:49.93 39.22 400m: 5:06.51 36.88

5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 5:08.88 324
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.49 38.29 250m: 3:07.37 39.88 350m: 4:28.38 40.82

100m: 1:10.20 37.06 200m: 2:27.49 39.00 300m: 3:47.56 40.19 400m: 5:08.88 40.50
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 28, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

6. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 5:19.50 293
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:55.04 41.00 250m: 3:17.73 40.96 350m: 4:40.41 41.39

100m: 1:14.04 39.76 200m: 2:36.77 41.73 300m: 3:59.02 41.29 400m: 5:19.50 39.09

7. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:27.74 271
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:54.78 39.15 250m: 3:19.07 43.02 350m: 4:42.46 40.05

100m: 1:15.63 39.74 200m: 2:36.05 41.27 300m: 4:02.41 43.34 400m: 5:27.74 45.28

8. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 5:32.74 259
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:02.59 42.74 250m: 3:26.98 42.15 350m: 4:51.78 42.38

100m: 1:19.85 42.00 200m: 2:44.83 42.24 300m: 4:09.40 42.42 400m: 5:32.74 40.96

9. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 5:34.65 255
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:00.61 42.86 250m: 3:27.68 43.46 350m: 4:53.88 43.06

100m: 1:17.75 41.51 200m: 2:44.22 43.61 300m: 4:10.82 43.14 400m: 5:34.65 40.77

10. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 5:34.68 255
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:02.31 43.54 250m: 3:30.01 43.76 350m: 4:54.73 42.39

100m: 1:18.77 42.22 200m: 2:46.25 43.94 300m: 4:12.34 42.33 400m: 5:34.68 39.95

11. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 5:45.35 232
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:06.98 44.50 250m: 3:35.50 43.17 350m: 5:02.45 41.66

100m: 1:22.48 44.67 200m: 2:52.33 45.35 300m: 4:20.79 45.29 400m: 5:45.35 42.90

12. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 5:49.90 223
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:06.04 44.23 250m: 3:36.28 45.62 350m: 5:06.08 44.47

100m: 1:21.81 43.52 200m: 2:50.66 44.62 300m: 4:21.61 45.33 400m: 5:49.90 43.82

13. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 5:50.81 221
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:07.00 44.57 250m: 3:37.97 45.13 350m: 5:08.96 45.47

100m: 1:22.43 44.71 200m: 2:52.84 45.84 300m: 4:23.49 45.52 400m: 5:50.81 41.85

14. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:55.94 212
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:12.10 45.95 250m: 3:43.02 45.95 350m: 5:12.19 44.55

100m: 1:26.15 45.82 200m: 2:57.07 44.97 300m: 4:27.64 44.62 400m: 5:55.94 43.75

15. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:57.93 208
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:10.65 46.43 250m: 3:43.28 46.28 350m: 5:14.07 45.60

100m: 1:24.22 44.64 200m: 2:57.00 46.35 300m: 4:28.47 45.19 400m: 5:57.93 43.86

16. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 011 6:02.33 201
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:13.89 48.38 250m: 3:48.55 47.26 350m: 5:19.32 43.24

100m: 1:25.51 46.97 200m: 3:01.29 47.40 300m: 4:36.08 47.53 400m: 6:02.33 43.01

17. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 011 6:24.62 168
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:18.19 50.54 250m: 3:57.59 49.57 350m: 5:35.87 50.38

100m: 1:27.65 47.61 200m: 3:08.02 49.83 300m: 4:45.49 47.90 400m: 6:24.62 48.75

18. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:28.69 162
50m: 43.48 43.48 150m: 2:20.81 47.41 250m: 4:01.76 50.28 350m: 5:41.40 49.62

100m: 1:33.40 49.92 200m: 3:11.48 50.67 300m: 4:51.78 50.02 400m: 6:28.69 47.29

19. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 011 7:06.15 123
50m: 48.12 48.12 150m: 2:39.44 55.89 250m: 4:26.19 53.34 350m: 6:12.24 52.69

100m: 1:43.55 55.43 200m: 3:32.85 53.41 300m: 5:19.55 53.36 400m: 7:06.15 53.91

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 4:26.79 503
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.65 33.77 250m: 2:45.95 34.76 350m: 3:54.64 33.97

100m: 1:02.88 32.80 200m: 2:11.19 34.54 300m: 3:20.67 34.72 400m: 4:26.79 32.15

2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 4:28.85 492
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:36.32 33.89 250m: 2:46.43 35.22 350m: 3:55.50 34.82

100m: 1:02.43 32.33 200m: 2:11.21 34.89 300m: 3:20.68 34.25 400m: 4:28.85 33.35

3. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 4:33.06 469
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:38.61 34.21 250m: 2:48.30 35.18 350m: 3:59.29 35.55

100m: 1:04.40 34.53 200m: 2:13.12 34.51 300m: 3:23.74 35.44 400m: 4:33.06 33.77
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 28, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 4:39.17 439
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.59 33.47 250m: 2:48.16 37.22 350m: 4:04.15 38.19

100m: 1:03.12 33.54 200m: 2:10.94 34.35 300m: 3:25.96 37.80 400m: 4:39.17 35.02

5. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 4:39.57 437
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:41.23 35.88 250m: 2:53.95 36.66 350m: 4:05.57 35.84

100m: 1:05.35 34.80 200m: 2:17.29 36.06 300m: 3:29.73 35.78 400m: 4:39.57 34.00

6. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 4:40.50 433
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:40.43 35.32 250m: 2:53.40 36.85 350m: 4:05.56 36.03

100m: 1:05.11 34.34 200m: 2:16.55 36.12 300m: 3:29.53 36.13 400m: 4:40.50 34.94

7. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 4:41.29 429
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:39.98 36.11 250m: 2:52.38 36.47 350m: 4:05.78 36.30

100m: 1:03.87 34.63 200m: 2:15.91 35.93 300m: 3:29.48 37.10 400m: 4:41.29 35.51

8. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 4:41.73 427
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:42.15 35.82 250m: 2:56.54 37.59 350m: 4:09.53 36.29

100m: 1:06.33 35.52 200m: 2:18.95 36.80 300m: 3:33.24 36.70 400m: 4:41.73 32.20

9. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 4:50.08 391
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:46.00 37.10 250m: 2:59.68 37.23 350m: 4:13.91 36.68

100m: 1:08.90 37.01 200m: 2:22.45 36.45 300m: 3:37.23 37.55 400m: 4:50.08 36.17

10. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 4:58.83 358
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:48.77 39.39 250m: 3:07.06 39.26 350m: 4:24.87 38.63

100m: 1:09.38 37.65 200m: 2:27.80 39.03 300m: 3:46.24 39.18 400m: 4:58.83 33.96

11. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:00.08 353
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.11 37.69 250m: 3:04.12 38.85 350m: 4:23.00 39.41

100m: 1:08.42 35.93 200m: 2:25.27 39.16 300m: 3:43.59 39.47 400m: 5:00.08 37.08

12. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 5:04.82 337
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:56.09 39.84 250m: 3:14.26 40.03 350m: 4:30.24 37.53

100m: 1:16.25 39.93 200m: 2:34.23 38.14 300m: 3:52.71 38.45 400m: 5:04.82 34.58

13. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:07.60 328
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:52.95 39.72 250m: 3:12.51 39.56 350m: 4:31.26 38.87

100m: 1:13.23 38.42 200m: 2:32.95 40.00 300m: 3:52.39 39.88 400m: 5:07.60 36.34

14. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 5:13.85 309
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:56.60 40.56 250m: 3:15.56 39.70 350m: 4:36.48 40.13

100m: 1:16.04 40.27 200m: 2:35.86 39.26 300m: 3:56.35 40.79 400m: 5:13.85 37.37

15. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Psu Tas 011 5:19.72 292
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:57.67 42.22 250m: 3:22.06 42.33 350m: 4:42.58 37.79

100m: 1:15.45 39.85 200m: 2:39.73 42.06 300m: 4:04.79 42.73 400m: 5:19.72 37.14

16. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 5:24.12 280
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:55.97 40.85 250m: 3:18.31 41.23 350m: 4:43.32 42.75

100m: 1:15.12 39.83 200m: 2:37.08 41.11 300m: 4:00.57 42.26 400m: 5:24.12 40.80

17. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 5:24.53 279
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:56.58 40.77 250m: 3:18.98 41.75 350m: 4:44.91 43.05

100m: 1:15.81 40.07 200m: 2:37.23 40.65 300m: 4:01.86 42.88 400m: 5:24.53 39.62

18. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 011 5:41.21 240
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:00.33 43.24 250m: 3:28.35 44.64 350m: 4:57.74 44.82

100m: 1:17.09 41.07 200m: 2:43.71 43.38 300m: 4:12.92 44.57 400m: 5:41.21 43.47

19. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 6:11.80 186
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:14.56 47.56 250m: 3:52.43 48.52 350m: 5:29.40 49.40

100m: 1:27.00 46.66 200m: 3:03.91 49.35 300m: 4:40.00 47.57 400m: 6:11.80 42.40

20. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 011 6:16.11 179
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:14.96 47.80 250m: 3:50.69 48.50 350m: 5:28.16 49.21

100m: 1:27.16 46.84 200m: 3:02.19 47.23 300m: 4:38.95 48.26 400m: 6:16.11 47.95

DSQ MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April
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Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:18.80 551
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:33.70 33.23 250m: 2:40.19 33.11 350m: 3:47.23 33.46

100m: 1:00.47 31.92 200m: 2:07.08 33.38 300m: 3:13.77 33.58 400m: 4:18.80 31.57

2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 4:19.54 546
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:35.50 34.79 250m: 2:42.40 35.18 350m: 3:49.63 34.64

100m: 1:00.71 30.05 200m: 2:07.22 31.72 300m: 3:14.99 32.59 400m: 4:19.54 29.91

3. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:19.62 546
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.67 33.22 250m: 2:41.50 33.86 350m: 3:47.99 32.88

100m: 1:01.45 32.27 200m: 2:07.64 32.97 300m: 3:15.11 33.61 400m: 4:19.62 31.63

4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:25.57 510
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:37.98 33.82 250m: 2:45.47 33.26 350m: 3:51.56 33.34

100m: 1:04.16 33.27 200m: 2:12.21 34.23 300m: 3:18.22 32.75 400m: 4:25.57 34.01

5. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:29.72 487
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.96 34.45 250m: 2:48.15 34.23 350m: 4:00.28 36.75

100m: 1:04.51 33.82 200m: 2:13.92 34.96 300m: 3:23.53 35.38 400m: 4:29.72 29.44

6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:31.36 478
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:37.76 35.78 250m: 2:49.26 35.89 350m: 3:58.74 34.35

100m: 1:01.98 33.04 200m: 2:13.37 35.61 300m: 3:24.39 35.13 400m: 4:31.36 32.62

7. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 4:32.33 473
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:32.33

8. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:37.86 445
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:39.58 35.05 250m: 2:52.33 36.60 350m: 4:03.42 34.60

100m: 1:04.53 33.90 200m: 2:15.73 36.15 300m: 3:28.82 36.49 400m: 4:37.86 34.44

9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:39.55 437
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:41.08 35.61 250m: 2:53.49 36.51 350m: 4:05.14 35.49

100m: 1:05.47 35.26 200m: 2:16.98 35.90 300m: 3:29.65 36.16 400m: 4:39.55 34.41

10. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:41.97 426
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:39.76 35.94 250m: 2:53.24 37.10 350m: 4:06.53 36.20

100m: 1:03.82 33.91 200m: 2:16.14 36.38 300m: 3:30.33 37.09 400m: 4:41.97 35.44

11. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 4:45.15 412
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.73 35.86 250m: 2:55.68 36.79 350m: 4:08.67 36.58

100m: 1:06.87 35.20 200m: 2:18.89 36.16 300m: 3:32.09 36.41 400m: 4:45.15 36.48

12. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 5:02.53 345
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:48.10 39.65 250m: 3:08.66 40.59 350m: 4:27.73 39.75

100m: 1:08.45 37.78 200m: 2:28.07 39.97 300m: 3:47.98 39.32 400m: 5:02.53 34.80

13. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 5:03.82 340
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:49.14 39.44 250m: 3:05.45 37.36 350m: 4:26.44 39.97

100m: 1:09.70 38.63 200m: 2:28.09 38.95 300m: 3:46.47 41.02 400m: 5:03.82 37.38

14. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 5:09.63 322
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:49.85 38.71 250m: 3:08.89 39.83 350m: 4:29.76 40.01

100m: 1:11.14 37.42 200m: 2:29.06 39.21 300m: 3:49.75 40.86 400m: 5:09.63 39.87

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 3:59.49 696
50m: 26.29 26.29 150m: 1:24.76 29.52 250m: 2:24.60 30.11 350m: 3:29.07 31.73

100m: 55.24 28.95 200m: 1:54.49 29.73 300m: 2:57.34 32.74 400m: 3:59.49 30.42

2. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:05.69 644
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.72 31.32 250m: 2:31.72 31.82 350m: 3:35.38 31.68

100m: 57.40 29.95 200m: 1:59.90 31.18 300m: 3:03.70 31.98 400m: 4:05.69 30.31

3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:24.55 516
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:32.16 33.03 250m: 2:40.79 34.49 350m: 3:51.02 35.32

100m: 59.13 31.53 200m: 2:06.30 34.14 300m: 3:15.70 34.91 400m: 4:24.55 33.53
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 28, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

4. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 4:26.98 502
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:34.66 33.49 250m: 2:43.51 34.78 350m: 3:53.60 35.15

100m: 1:01.17 31.95 200m: 2:08.73 34.07 300m: 3:18.45 34.94 400m: 4:26.98 33.38

5. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 4:34.42 462
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.98 34.76 250m: 2:49.40 35.87 350m: 4:00.83 35.98

100m: 1:03.22 33.44 200m: 2:13.53 35.55 300m: 3:24.85 35.45 400m: 4:34.42 33.59

6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:48.39 398
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.10 35.96 250m: 2:56.51 37.90 350m: 4:12.49 37.35

100m: 1:05.14 34.64 200m: 2:18.61 37.51 300m: 3:35.14 38.63 400m: 4:48.39 35.90

Pioniri

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 4:56.51 366
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:47.39 37.80 250m: 3:02.98 37.56 350m: 4:19.41 38.39

100m: 1:09.59 36.44 200m: 2:25.42 38.03 300m: 3:41.02 38.04 400m: 4:56.51 37.10

2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 5:00.77 351
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:48.07 38.07 250m: 3:04.38 37.72 350m: 4:21.63 38.44

100m: 1:10.00 36.91 200m: 2:26.66 38.59 300m: 3:43.19 38.81 400m: 5:00.77 39.14

3. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:06.18 333
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:54.32 39.92 250m: 3:13.61 38.96 350m: 4:32.28 39.37

100m: 1:14.40 40.01 200m: 2:34.65 40.33 300m: 3:52.91 39.30 400m: 5:06.18 33.90

4. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 5:06.51 332
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:51.72 39.34 250m: 3:10.71 39.18 350m: 4:29.63 39.70

100m: 1:12.38 38.19 200m: 2:31.53 39.81 300m: 3:49.93 39.22 400m: 5:06.51 36.88

5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 5:08.88 324
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.49 38.29 250m: 3:07.37 39.88 350m: 4:28.38 40.82

100m: 1:10.20 37.06 200m: 2:27.49 39.00 300m: 3:47.56 40.19 400m: 5:08.88 40.50

6. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 5:19.50 293
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:55.04 41.00 250m: 3:17.73 40.96 350m: 4:40.41 41.39

100m: 1:14.04 39.76 200m: 2:36.77 41.73 300m: 3:59.02 41.29 400m: 5:19.50 39.09

7. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:22.14 286
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:58.32 41.02 250m: 3:22.01 42.19 350m: 4:43.73 40.81

100m: 1:17.30 41.09 200m: 2:39.82 41.50 300m: 4:02.92 40.91 400m: 5:22.14 38.41

8. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:27.74 271
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:54.78 39.15 250m: 3:19.07 43.02 350m: 4:42.46 40.05

100m: 1:15.63 39.74 200m: 2:36.05 41.27 300m: 4:02.41 43.34 400m: 5:27.74 45.28

9. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 5:32.74 259
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:02.59 42.74 250m: 3:26.98 42.15 350m: 4:51.78 42.38

100m: 1:19.85 42.00 200m: 2:44.83 42.24 300m: 4:09.40 42.42 400m: 5:32.74 40.96

10. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 5:34.65 255
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:00.61 42.86 250m: 3:27.68 43.46 350m: 4:53.88 43.06

100m: 1:17.75 41.51 200m: 2:44.22 43.61 300m: 4:10.82 43.14 400m: 5:34.65 40.77

11. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 5:34.68 255
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:02.31 43.54 250m: 3:30.01 43.76 350m: 4:54.73 42.39

100m: 1:18.77 42.22 200m: 2:46.25 43.94 300m: 4:12.34 42.33 400m: 5:34.68 39.95

12. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 5:45.35 232
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:06.98 44.50 250m: 3:35.50 43.17 350m: 5:02.45 41.66

100m: 1:22.48 44.67 200m: 2:52.33 45.35 300m: 4:20.79 45.29 400m: 5:45.35 42.90

13. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 5:46.01 230
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:05.87 43.78 250m: 3:35.84 45.27 350m: 5:05.29 44.47

100m: 1:22.09 43.21 200m: 2:50.57 44.70 300m: 4:20.82 44.98 400m: 5:46.01 40.72

14. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:47.23 228
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.07 45.41 250m: 3:36.03 44.14 350m: 5:04.76 44.45

100m: 1:22.66 43.56 200m: 2:51.89 43.82 300m: 4:20.31 44.28 400m: 5:47.23 42.47
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
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Event 28, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

15. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 5:49.90 223
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:06.04 44.23 250m: 3:36.28 45.62 350m: 5:06.08 44.47

100m: 1:21.81 43.52 200m: 2:50.66 44.62 300m: 4:21.61 45.33 400m: 5:49.90 43.82

16. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 5:50.81 221
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:07.00 44.57 250m: 3:37.97 45.13 350m: 5:08.96 45.47

100m: 1:22.43 44.71 200m: 2:52.84 45.84 300m: 4:23.49 45.52 400m: 5:50.81 41.85

17. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:55.94 212
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:12.10 45.95 250m: 3:43.02 45.95 350m: 5:12.19 44.55

100m: 1:26.15 45.82 200m: 2:57.07 44.97 300m: 4:27.64 44.62 400m: 5:55.94 43.75

18. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:57.93 208
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:10.65 46.43 250m: 3:43.28 46.28 350m: 5:14.07 45.60

100m: 1:24.22 44.64 200m: 2:57.00 46.35 300m: 4:28.47 45.19 400m: 5:57.93 43.86

19. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 011 6:02.33 201
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:13.89 48.38 250m: 3:48.55 47.26 350m: 5:19.32 43.24

100m: 1:25.51 46.97 200m: 3:01.29 47.40 300m: 4:36.08 47.53 400m: 6:02.33 43.01

20. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:02.87 200
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:09.06 46.21 250m: 3:42.92 46.85 350m: 5:17.08 47.50

100m: 1:22.85 44.28 200m: 2:56.07 47.01 300m: 4:29.58 46.66 400m: 6:02.87 45.79

21. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 6:09.40 189
50m: 40.97 40.97 150m: 2:12.97 46.00 250m: 3:48.29 47.44 350m: 5:25.79 48.01

100m: 1:26.97 46.00 200m: 3:00.85 47.88 300m: 4:37.78 49.49 400m: 6:09.40 43.61

22. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:15.84 180
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:16.66 48.33 250m: 3:54.32 48.77 350m: 5:29.97 46.68

100m: 1:28.33 48.05 200m: 3:05.55 48.89 300m: 4:43.29 48.97 400m: 6:15.84 45.87

23. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 011 6:24.62 168
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:18.19 50.54 250m: 3:57.59 49.57 350m: 5:35.87 50.38

100m: 1:27.65 47.61 200m: 3:08.02 49.83 300m: 4:45.49 47.90 400m: 6:24.62 48.75

24. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:28.69 162
50m: 43.48 43.48 150m: 2:20.81 47.41 250m: 4:01.76 50.28 350m: 5:41.40 49.62

100m: 1:33.40 49.92 200m: 3:11.48 50.67 300m: 4:51.78 50.02 400m: 6:28.69 47.29

25. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 011 7:06.15 123
50m: 48.12 48.12 150m: 2:39.44 55.89 250m: 4:26.19 53.34 350m: 6:12.24 52.69

100m: 1:43.55 55.43 200m: 3:32.85 53.41 300m: 5:19.55 53.36 400m: 7:06.15 53.91


